Session wise Sanctioned Posts of Teaching Staff

Subject

Sanctioned Posts

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

Chemisty

2

2

Commerce

~l

Computer Sc.

Economics

English

o

o

Geography

Hindi

History

Mathematics

Music (Inst.)

Music (Vocal)

Philosophy

Physics

Pol. Sc.

Psychology

Sanskrit
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Total

34

46

46

51




